



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
NORTHVIEW STREET PAVEMENT  
RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0530

DATE: 5/11/2023  
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

**VENDOR RANKING**

RANK	VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Florence Cement Company	\$ 903,267.63 *
2	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 941,395.38
3	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,381,674.13 *

**\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 NORTHVIEW STREET PAVEMENT  
 RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0530

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterfor, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max \$41,500	1	LS	41,500.00	41,500.00 *	41,500.00	41,500.00
2.	_ Reimbursed Permit Fees	7,000	Dlr	1.00	7,000.00	1.00	7,000.00
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	20	Ea	500.00	10,000.00	950.00	19,000.00
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	550	Ft	22.00	12,100.00	25.00	13,750.00
5.	Pavt, Rem	4,300	Syd	8.00	34,400.00	13.50	58,050.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	550	Syd	12.00	6,600.00	12.50	6,875.00
7.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	100	Cyd	68.00	6,800.00	65.00	6,500.00
8.	_ Station Grading	11	Sta	6,000.00	66,000.00	4,300.00	47,300.00
9.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Special	100	Cyd	62.00	6,200.00	68.00	6,800.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	20	Ea	100.00	2,000.00	150.00	3,000.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	4,500	Syd	16.00	72,000.00	23.00	103,500.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel	100	Ton	40.00	4,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
13.	Geotextile, Separator	4,500	Syd	1.50	6,750.00	3.75	16,875.00
14.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	545	Ft	100.00	54,500.00	105.00	57,225.00
15.	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	545	Ft	2.00	1,090.00	11.00	5,995.00
16.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	11	Ea	400.00	4,400.00	700.00	7,700.00
17.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	400.00	400.00	700.00	700.00
19.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	19	Ea	3,000.00	57,000.00	2,800.00	53,200.00
20.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	22	Ft	300.00	6,600.00	300.00	6,600.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	12	Ea	500.00	6,000.00	475.00	5,700.00
22.	_ Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	20	Ea	600.00	12,000.00	650.00	13,000.00
23.	_ External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	35	Ea	500.00	17,500.00	590.00	20,650.00
24.	_ Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	5	Ea	700.00	3,500.00	725.00	3,625.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 NORTHVIEW STREET PAVEMENT  
 RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0530

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterfor, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	5	Ea	700.00	3,500.00	725.00	3,625.00
26.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	2,200	Ft	9.00	19,800.00	15.00	33,000.00
27.	Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	1	Ea	700.00	700.00	725.00	725.00
28.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	4,175	Syd	64.50	269,287.50	61.50	256,762.50
29.	Joint, Expansion, E2	56	Ft	47.00	2,632.00	24.00	1,344.00
30.	Joint, Expansion, E3	84	Ft	9.00	756.00	7.10	596.40
31.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	1,850	Ft	3.50	6,475.00	3.25	6,012.50
32.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W, Intersection	875	Ft	4.00	3,500.00	3.25	2,843.75
33.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	56	Ft	22.00	1,232.00	21.00	1,176.00
34.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	40	Ea	12.00	480.00	8.50	340.00
35.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	210	Syd	88.00	18,480.00	56.00	11,760.00
36.	Detectable Warning Surface	210	Ft	60.00	12,600.00	55.00	11,550.00
37.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	250	Ft	5.00	1,250.00	23.00	5,750.00
38.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,100	Sft	11.50	12,650.00	7.25	7,975.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	600	Sft	12.00	7,200.00	8.10	4,860.00
40.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	2,400	Sft	12.00	28,800.00	7.25	17,400.00
41.	_ Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	875	Sft	15.00	13,125.00	9.50	8,312.50
42.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	29	Ea	115.00	3,335.00	117.00	3,393.00
43.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	29	Ea	0.01	0.29	0.01	0.29
44.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	32	Ea	135.00	4,320.00	137.00	4,384.00
45.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn	100	Ea	28.00	2,800.00	28.45	2,845.00
46.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper	100	Ea	0.01	1.00	0.01	1.00
47.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	554	Sft	7.00	3,878.00	7.15	3,961.10
48.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	554	Sft	0.01	5.54	0.01	5.54



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 NORTHVIEW STREET PAVEMENT  
 RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0530

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterfor, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
49.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	30	Sft	14.00	420.00	14.25	427.50	
50.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	30	Sft	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30	
51.	Sodding	1,000	Syd	10.50	10,500.00	8.75	8,750.00	
52.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,000	Syd	10.00	10,000.00	7.25	7,250.00	
53.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	75	Unit	200.00	15,000.00	120.00	9,000.00	
54.	_ Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	16	Ft	300.00	4,800.00	400.00	6,400.00	
55.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	500.00	2,000.00	700.00	2,800.00	
56.	_ Gate Well Cover, Roseville	4	Ea	600.00	2,400.00	675.00	2,700.00	
57.	_ Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	
58.	_ Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	500.00	500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>903,267.63</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>941,395.38</b>

**\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 NORTHVIEW STREET PAVEMENT  
 RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0530

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.  
 P O Box 72  
 Milford, MI 483814

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max \$41,500	1	LS	41,500.00	41,500.00
2.	_ Reimbursed Permit Fees	7,000	Dlr	1.00	7,000.00
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	20	Ea	1,950.00	39,000.00
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	550	Ft	50.00	27,500.00
5.	Pavt, Rem	4,300	Syd	18.00	77,400.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	550	Syd	18.00	9,900.00
7.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	100	Cyd	110.00	11,000.00
8.	_ Station Grading	11	Sta	1,200.00	13,200.00
9.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Special	100	Cyd	125.00	12,500.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	20	Ea	175.00	3,500.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	4,500	Syd	40.00	180,000.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel	100	Ton	85.00	8,500.00
13.	Geotextile, Separator	4,500	Syd	5.00	22,500.00
14.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	545	Ft	130.00	70,850.00
15.	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	545	Ft	30.00	16,350.00
16.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	11	Ea	900.00	9,900.00
17.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1	Ea	3,000.00	3,000.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	900.00	900.00
19.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	19	Ea	4,400.00	83,600.00
20.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	22	Ft	220.00	4,840.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	12	Ea	800.00	9,600.00
22.	_ Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	20	Ea	950.00	19,000.00
23.	_ External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	35	Ea	1,300.00	45,500.00
24.	_ Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	5	Ea	950.00	4,750.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 NORTHVIEW STREET PAVEMENT  
 RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0530

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.  
 P O Box 72  
 Milford, MI 483814

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
25.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	5	Ea	950.00	4,750.00
26.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	2,200	Ft	27.00	59,400.00
27.	Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	1	Ea	950.00	950.00
28.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	4,175	Syd	85.00	354,875.00
29.	Joint, Expansion, E2	56	Ft	40.00	2,240.00
30.	Joint, Expansion, E3	84	Ft	40.00	3,360.00
31.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	1,850	Ft	9.00	16,650.00
32.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W, Intersection	875	Ft	13.00	11,375.00
33.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	56	Ft	9.00	504.00
34.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	40	Ea	15.00	600.00
35.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	210	Syd	80.00	16,800.00
36.	Detectable Warning Surface	210	Ft	200.00	42,000.00
37.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	250	Ft	55.00	13,750.00
38.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,100	Sft	10.00	11,000.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	600	Sft	11.00	6,600.00
40.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	2,400	Sft	13.00	31,200.00
41.	_ Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	875	Sft	18.00	15,750.00
42.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	29	Ea	115.00	3,335.00
43.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	29	Ea	0.01	0.29
44.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	32	Ea	135.00	4,320.00
45.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn	100	Ea	28.00	2,800.00
46.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper	100	Ea	0.01	1.00
47.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	554	Sft	7.00	3,878.00
48.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	554	Sft	0.01	5.54



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
NORTHVIEW STREET PAVEMENT  
RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0530

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.  
P O Box 72  
Milford, MI 483814

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
49.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	30	Sft	14.00	420.00
50.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	30	Sft	0.01	0.30
51.	Sodding	1,000	Syd	10.00	10,000.00
52.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,000	Syd	4.00	4,000.00
53.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	75	Unit	200.00	15,000.00
54.	_ Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	16	Ft	220.00	3,520.00
55.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	950.00	3,800.00
56.	_ Gate Well Cover, Roseville	4	Ea	950.00	3,800.00
57.	_ Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00
58.	_ Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>1,381,674.13 *</b>

**\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**